MUSD BUS STOPS

MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

MUSD BUS STOPS

LAKE & ELLIS

AVE 17 & LAKE 30 6:45 3:48 N/A
D STREET & AVE 17 30 6:48 3:52 N/A
ELLIS & OWENS 30 6:51 3:54 N/A
CLARK & FAIRVIEW 30 6:55 3:56 N/A
CLARK & SHARON 30 6:57 3:58 N/A
ELLIS & CALDWELL 30 7:00 4:00 N/A
ALMOND & PAPAYA 10 6:20 AM 3:28 PM N/A
ROAD 28 1/2 & CHOLLA 10 6:30 AM 3:35PM N/A
ROAD 28 1/2 & AVENUE 13 1/2 10 6:33 AM 3:36 PM N/A
ROAD 28 1/2 & AVENUE 14 10 6:40 AM 3:37 PM N/A
AVE 15 & NACHITOS CT 31/10 6:47 AM 3:40 PM N/A
AVENUE 14 1/2 & LINDA CIRCLE 10 6:43 AM 4:15 PM N/A
13714 ROAD 29 10 6:45 AM 4:17 PM N/A
PARKSDALE & DESHA (PARKSDALE PAR 10 6:47 AM 4:20 PM N/A
13290 ROAD 29 10 6:50 AM 4:23 PM N/A
ROAD 30 1/2 & DONALD 31/10 6:25 AM 3:55 PM N/A
EL CAMINO & HWY 145 31/10 6:28 AM 3:57 PM N/A
ROAD 29 & AVE 16 31/10 6:36 AM 4:05 PM N/A
AVE 15 1/2 & WATSON 31/10 6:38 AM 4:08 PM N/A
SCARLET & CRIMSON 31/10 6:41 AM 4:10 PM N/A
ROAD 28 1/2 & ALPINE 31/10 6:45 AM 4:13 PM N/A
28261 AVE 14 1/2 31/10 6:53 AM 3:42 PM N/A
14867 ROAD 28 31/10 6:55 AM 3:45 PM N/A
25144 AVENUE 21 32 6:18 4:05 N/A
EL PASO & AVENUE 18 1/4 32 6:25 4:12 N/A
CLUB DRIVE & ARLINGTON 32 6:27 4:16 N/A
FARRALLON & CLUB DRIVE

VARDEN & SHELL

MADRONE & MERRIL 32 6:29 4:25 N/A
VARDEN & AVENUE 18 1/2 32 6:37 4:29 N/A
GREENTREE & TULIP 32 6:38 4:31 N/A
TULIP & AVENUE 18 1/4 32 6:40 4:33 N/A
TREMAINE & ROAD 27 32 6:42 4:35 N/A

KENNEDY & JERICHO




MUSD BUS STOPS

MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

MUSD BUS STOPS

MCcNALLEY PARK 45 6:45 AM 3:50 PM

25770 AVE 11 50 6:15 3:33 N/A
11303 ROAD 24 1/2 50 6:21 3:37 N/A
9366 ROAD 24 1/2 50 6:30

9218 ROAD 241/2 50 6:32

8380 ROAD 24 50 6:35

AVENUE 10 1/2 & ROAD 22 1/2 50 6:36 4:05 N/A
AVENUE 8 & ROAD 231/2 50 6:43 4:24 N/A
AVENUE 9 & PARAISO 50 6:26 4:30 N/A
AVENUE 9 & ROAD 24 50 6:52 4:33 N/A
11285 ROAD 24 1/2

SHERWOOD & OWENS 58 7:00 3:35 N/A
TULARE & BEND 59 6:45 4:00 N/A




MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

SAN SEBASTIAN & BILBAO

45

6:55

3:50

MT VISTA EDUCATIONAL CENTER

45

7:01

4:00




MUSD BUS STOPS

MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

EARLY OUT PM

STOPS ROUTE AM PICK UP PM TAKE HOME TAKE HOME
ROAD 23 & AVENUE 11 1/2 1 5:40AM 3:30PM N/A
MORGAN JOHNSON RANCH 1 5:45 AM 3:35 PM N/A
22204 AVENUE 7 1/2 1 5:52 AM 3:48 PM N/A
22366 AVENUE 6 1 5:58 AM 3:54 PM N/A
5670 ROAD 22 1 6:00 AM 3:56 PM N/A
4130 ROAD 22 1 6:06AM 4:02 PM N/A
3901 ROAD 22 1 6:08AM 4:04 PM N/A
21950 AVENUE 5 1 6:11 AM 4:07 PM N/A
AVENUE 6 & ROAD 21 1 6:16 AM 4:12 PM N/A
20688 AVENUE 6 1 6:17 AM 4:13 PM N/A
AVENUE 5 & ROAD 19 1 6:24 AM 4:20 PM N/A
5615 ROAD 18 3/4 1 6:27AM 4:23 PM N/A
NEWHALL RANCH 1 6:40 AM 4:36 PM N/A
15110 AVENUE 7 1 6:50 AM 4:46 PM N/A
19640 AVENUE 7 1 6:54 AM 4:50 PM N/A
20290 AVENUE 9 1 7:02AM 4:58 PM N/A
AVENUE 9 & ROAD 21 1/2 1 7:06 AM 5:00 PM N/A
AVENUE 9 & ROAD 22 1 7:08 AM 5:02 PM N/A
AVENUE 9 & PARAISO 1 7:11 AM 3:39 PM N/A
7495 ROAD 20 1 6:57 AM 4:53 PM N/A
31296 AVENUE 7 6 6:09 AM 3:54 PM N/A
31784 AVENUE 7 6 6:10 AM 3:55PM N/A
ROAD 32 & LONE STAR 6 6:12 AM 3:57 PM N/A
AVENUE 8 & ROAD 31 6 5:55 AM 4:31 PM N/A
9664 GOLDEN STATE DRIVE 6 6:17 AM 4:03 PM N/A
9359 ROAD 29 1/2 6 6:24 AM 4:10 PM N/A
8406 ROAD 29 1/2 6 6:25AM 4:11 PM N/A
ROAD 29 1/2 & AVENUE 8 6 6:26 AM 4:12 PM N/A
7593 ROAD 29 6 6:30 AM 4:16 PM N/A
7567 ROAD 28 6 6:34 AM 4:20 PM N/A
8320 ROAD 29 6 6:38 AM 4:24 PM N/A
9590 ROAD 29 6 6:39 AM 4:25 PM N/A
9691 ROAD 29 6 6:40 AM 4:26 PM N/A
AVENUE 11 & ROAD 28 1/2 6 6:54 AM 4:41 PM N/A
10290 ROAD 28 1/2 6 6:44 AM 4:30 PM N/A
9808 ROAD 28 1/2 6 6:45 AM 4:31 PM N/A
28448 AVENUE 9 6 6:50 AM 4:37 PM N/A
8868 ROAD 28 6 6:48 AM 4:36 PM N/A
AVENUE 11 1/2 & ROAD 28 6 6:58 AM 4:45 PM N/A
30708 AVENUE 12 6 5:55 AM 3:40 PM N/A
32487 AVENUE 12 6 5:57 AM 3:42 PM N/A
32503 AVE 9 6 6:01 AM 3:47 PM N/A
AVE 8 & ROAD 31 6 6:05 AM 3:50 PM N/A
7597 ROAD 30 6 6:07 AM 3:52 PM N/A




AVENUE 9 & ROAD 33 1/2 10 6:16 AM 4:07 PM N/A
8344 ROAD 33 10 6:19 AM 4:20 PM N/A
AVENUE 7 & ROAD 34 10 6:23 AM 4:24 PM N/A
33279 AVENUE 8 10 6:27 AM 4:28 PM N/A
ROAD 30 1/2 & AVENUE 10 1/2 10 6:34 AM 4:35 PM N/A
29827 AVENUE 11 10 6:37 AM 4:38 PM N/A
12414 ROAD 30 6 5:46 AM 3:30 PM N/A
29463 AVENUE 12 | 6 5:48 AM 3:32 PM N/A




MUSD BUS STOPS

MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

EARLY OUT PM

STOPS ROUTE AM PICK UP PM TAKE HOME TAKE HOME

20884 OLYMPIA 17 6:30 AM 3:35 PM N/A
OLYMPIA & AVENUE 20 1/2 17 6:32 AM 3:37 PM N/A
OLYMPIA & AVENUE 20 17 6:34 AM 3:39 PM N/A
SUNNYSIDE & OLYMPIA 17 6:37 AM 3:43 PM N/A
ROAD 30 & AVENUE 20 17 6:39 AM 3:45 PM N/A
OAKHILL & AVENUE 20 17 6:40 AM 3:49 PM N/A
SUNNYSIDE & ROAD 31 17 6:42 AM 3:51PM N/A
19730 CLAREMONT 17 6:45 AM 3:53 PM N/A
21105 ROAD31 17 6:47 AM 3:57 PM N/A
AVENUE 21 1/2 & ROAD 31 17 6:50 AM 3:59 PM N/A
AVENUE 21 1/2 & OAKHILL 17 6:52 AM 4:01 PM N/A
HEATHER & OAKHILL

16808 ROAD 28 1/2 17 7:00 AM 4:09 PM N/A
AVENUE 22 & ELMWOOD 19 6:34 AM 4:10 PM N/A
AVENUE 22 SHARI 19 6:36 AM 4:12 PM N/A
AVENUE 22 & VALLEYVIEW 19 6:38 AM 4:14 PM N/A
ROAD 30 & AVENUE 21 1/2 19 6:40 AM 4:16 PM N/A
AVENUE 21 1/2 & STEWARD 19 6:41 AM 4:18 PM N/A
AVENUE 21 1/2 & GLEN OAKS 19 6:43 AM 4:20 PM N/A
RANCHO & BEECHWOOD 19 6:45 AM 4:08 PM N/A
ROAD 28 1/2 & AVENUE 20 1/2

WESTERN WAY 19 6:50 AM 4:00 PM N/A
LIBBY RANCH 20 6:00 AM 3:35 PM N/A
26512 AVENUE 8 20 6:04 AM 3:39 PM N/A
JFK COURT 20 6:09 AM 3:44 PM N/A
25311 AVENUE 7 20 6:12 AM 3:47 PM N/A
AVENUE 6 1/2 & ROAD 24 20 6:15 AM 3:50 PM N/A
5546 ROAD 24 20 6:18 AM 3:53 PM N/A
6256 ROAD 26 1/2 20 6:28 AM 4:03 PM N/A
27444 AVENUE 6 20 6:34 AM 4:09 PM N/A
6850 ROAD 27 1/2 20 6:37 AM 4:12 PM N/A
6606 ROAD 30 20 6:43 AM 4:18 PM N/A
5795 ROAD 29 1/2 20 6:46 AM 4:21 PM N/A
5751 ROAD 29 1/2 20 6:48 AM 4:23 PM N/A
ROAD 29 1/2 & AVENUE 5 1/2 20 6:49 AM 4:24 PM N/A
28324 AVENUE 5 20 6:53 AM 4:28 PM N/A
28573 AVENUE 5 1/2 20 6:57 AM 4:32 PM N/A
27633 AVENUE 5 1/2 20 7:07 AM 4:42 PM N/A




MUSD BUS STOPS

MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL

EARLY OUT PM

STOPS ROUTE AM PICK UP PM TAKE HOME TAKE HOME
SHERWOOD & NEBRASKA 43 6:43 AM 4:00 PM N/A
PAN AM PARK 43 6:45 AM 4:05 PM N/A
AVENUE 18 1/2 & NORWALK 47 6:28 AM 4:11 PM N/A
ROAD 25 1/2 & LYNN 47 6:31 AM 4:08 PM N/A
HANOVER & EL VADO 47 6:35 AM 4:00PM N/A
VINE & DALEY 47 6:40 AM 3:56 PM N/A
AVENUE 18A & CLIFTON 47 6:43 AM 3:51 PM N/A
WALDEN & LANE 47 6:48 AM 3:48 PM N/A
CIRCLE & AVON 47 6:50 AM 3:45 PM N/A
HARPER & MATTINGLY 56 6:30 AM 4:15 PM N/A
ARIZONA & TUOLUMNE 56 6:31 AM 4:17 PM N/A
AMADOR & OREGON 56 6:34 AM 4:21 PM N/A
ROAD 28 & SEASIDE 56 6:38 AM 4:06 PM N/A
ROAD 28 & ELLIS 56 6:39 AM 4:08 PM N/A
CHAPIN & ADELL
ROAD 30 1/2 & DONALD 57 6:26 AM 3:45 PM N/A
ROAD 31 & DONALD 57 6:28 AM 3:47 PM N/A
ROAD 400 & ISLAND DRIVE 57 6:34 AM 4:02 PM N/A
ROAD 29 & AVENUE 16 57 6:45 AM 4:15 PM N/A
JERRAL COURT & AVENUE 15 1/2 57 6:48 AM 4:19 PM N/A
AVENUE 15 1/2 & WATSON 57 6:51 AM 4:21 PM N/A
ROAD 28 1/2 & ALPINE 57 6,54 AM 4:25 PM N/A
ROAD 28 1/2 & AVENUE 15 57 6:55 AM 4:23 PM N/A
28261 AVENUE 14 1/2 57 6:56 AM 4:30 PM N/A
14749 ROAD 28 57 6:57 AM N/A N/A
14867 ROAD 28 57 6:58 AM N/A N/A
SCARLET & CRIMSON
MCcNALLY PARK
WALDEN & BERKLEY 44 6:18 4:05 N/A
CAMDEN & MARTIN 44 6:22 4:08 N/A
AVE 17 & CRYSTAL 44 6:26 4:14 N/A
REGAL & FLORENCE 44 6:30 4:10 N/A
HONDA & RODEO 44 6:34 4:18 N/A
AVE 17 1/2 & DALEY 44 6:36 4:20 N/A
LA BREA & CAMDEN 44 6:38 4:24 N/A




	2016-17 Bus Stops-MSHS1
	2016-17 Bus Stops-MSHS2
	2016-17 Bus Stops-MSHS3
	2016-17 Bus Stops-MSHS4
	2016-17 Bus Stops-MSHS5
	2016-17 Bus Stops-MSHS6

